DROSCAND

PLUG, G M

5077-00B

Part no.

50770002B
50770004B
50770006B
50770008B
50770012B
50770016B
507700208
50770024B
507700328
50770040B
50770048B
50770064B

www.hydroscand.ro

Product info

Product info2

Product group
Other

Type

Material

Thread type

Black. PN 16

Avaliable in materials: Brass and Stainless steel 316
(See related products)

580

Plug

Low pressure fittings, Blind plug
Black

BSP

Thread

G1/8"M
G 1/4"M
G 3/8"M
G1/2"M
G 3/4"M
G1"M
G11/4"M
G1122"M
G2"M
G21/2"M
G3"M
G4"M
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