

PLUG, G M

5077-00B



Product info	Black. PN 16
Product info2	Avaliable in materials: Brass and Stainless steel 316 (See related products)
Product group	580
Other	Plug
Туре	Low pressure fittings, Blind plug
Material	Black
Thread type	BSP

Part no.	Thread
50770002B	G 1/8" M
50770004B	G 1/4" M
50770006B	G 3/8" M
50770008B	G 1/2" M
50770012B	G 3/4" M
50770016B	G 1" M
50770020B	G 1 1/4" M
50770024B	G 1 1/2" M
50770032B	G 2" M
50770040B	G 2 1/2" M
50770048B	G 3" M
50770064B	G 4" M